
Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Driver Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H
1 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 2:42.645 8 2:42.645 154.407
2 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 2:44.414 8 2:44.414 0:01.769 152.746
3 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 2:46.069 8 2:46.069 0:03.424 151.224
4 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 2:46.807 5 2:46.807 0:04.162 150.555
5 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 2:49.910 7 2:49.910 0:07.265 147.805
6 25 5 Henrich Christian D Maco 2:51.585 8 2:51.585 0:08.940 146.362
7 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 2:52.399 8 2:52.399 0:09.754 145.671
8 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 2:52.939 8 2:52.939 0:10.294 145.217
9 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 2:52.994 9 2:52.994 0:10.349 145.170

10 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 2:53.488 8 2:53.488 0:10.843 144.757
11 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 2:53.704 8 2:53.704 0:11.059 144.577
12 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 2:54.169 7 2:54.169 0:11.524 144.191
13 83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 2:54.847 7 2:54.847 0:12.202 143.632
14 150 4 Deschutere Danny B Tiga SF78 2:55.078 7 2:55.078 0:12.433 143.442
15 178 5 Grooz Frank D March 79SV 2:55.229 8 2:55.229 0:12.584 143.319
16 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 2:55.668 7 2:55.668 0:13.023 142.961
17 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 2:57.136 7 2:57.136 0:14.491 141.776
18 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 2:57.169 8 2:57.169 0:14.524 141.749
19 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 2:57.332 8 2:57.332 0:14.687 141.619
20 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 2:57.434 9 2:57.434 0:14.789 141.538
21 4 1 Huber Bruno CH Argo JM 1 2:59.137 8 2:59.137 0:16.492 140.192
22 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 2:59.581 7 2:59.581 0:16.936 139.846
23 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 3:00.760 8 3:00.760 0:18.115 138.933
24 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 3:01.125 8 3:01.125 0:18.480 138.653
25 88 Schmeyer Harald D March 3:02.646 8 3:02.646 0:20.001 137.499
26 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 3:03.219 8 3:03.219 0:20.574 137.069
27 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 3:04.093 8 3:04.093 0:21.448 136.418
28 153 4 van Abel Janscho NL Crosslé 33F 3:04.185 8 3:04.185 0:21.540 136.350
29 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 3:05.174 8 3:05.174 0:22.529 135.622
30 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 3:05.684 8 3:05.684 0:23.039 135.249
31 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 3:10.180 8 3:10.180 0:27.535 132.052
32 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 3:10.573 7 3:10.573 0:27.928 131.779
33 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 3:10.716 8 3:10.716 0:28.071 131.681
34 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 3:10.912 6 3:10.912 0:28.267 131.545
35 107 10 Svensson Sven Ake S Austro 3:11.231 8 3:11.231 0:28.586 131.326
36 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 3:12.137 8 3:12.137 0:29.492 130.707
37 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 3:13.748 8 3:13.748 0:31.103 129.620
38 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 3:15.361 8 3:15.361 0:32.716 128.550
39 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 3:15.749 6 3:15.749 0:33.104 128.295
40 124 8 Schilling Jean Marie L Lotus 69 3:16.973 7 3:16.973 0:34.328 127.498
41 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 3:21.413 6 3:21.413 0:38.768 124.687
42 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 3:24.971 6 3:24.971 0:42.326 122.523
43 109 10 Nyberg Thomas S Hansen MK IV 3:34.413 2 3:34.413 0:51.768 117.127
44 62 9 Hochhold Dirk D Hawke DL19 3:36.989 7 3:36.989 0:54.344 115.737
45 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 3:46.719 6 3:46.719 1:04.074 110.770
46 161 2 Worrad Steve GB Brabham BT30 59:59.999 57:17.354
47 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 59:59.999 57:17.354

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris.be.tf - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:06, 29/04/2005/E3

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Free Practice

RMU Classic 2005

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Driver Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H
1 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 2:40.091 10 156.871
2 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 2:41.709 9 0:01.618 155.301
3 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 2:42.362 3 0:02.271 154.677
4 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 2:44.016 8 0:03.925 153.117
5 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 2:46.897 7 0:06.806 150.474
6 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 2:48.581 8 0:08.490 148.971
7 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 2:49.213 9 0:09.122 148.414
8 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 2:49.371 9 0:09.280 148.276
9 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 2:49.784 8 0:09.693 147.915

10 150 4 Deschutere Danny B Tiga SF78 2:50.330 9 0:10.239 147.441
11 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 2:50.518 2 0:10.427 147.278
12 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 2:50.882 8 0:10.791 146.965
13 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 2:52.373 8 0:12.282 145.693
14 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 2:52.497 8 0:12.406 145.589
15 83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 2:52.708 5 0:12.617 145.411
16 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 2:54.066 3 0:13.975 144.276
17 158 4 Winsemius Pier NL Lola T 580 2:54.478 8 0:14.387 143.936
18 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 2:55.066 9 0:14.975 143.452
19 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 2:55.559 10 0:15.468 143.049
20 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 2:55.887 9 0:15.796 142.783
21 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 2:56.171 9 0:16.080 142.552
22 4 1 Huber Bruno CH Argo JM 1 2:56.413 4 0:16.322 142.357
23 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 2:56.419 9 0:16.328 142.352
24 88 Schmeyer Harald D March 2:56.564 8 0:16.473 142.235
25 178 5 Grooz Frank D March 79SV 2:57.714 5 0:17.623 141.315
26 136 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 2:57.861 9 0:17.770 141.198
27 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 2:58.324 9 0:18.233 140.831
28 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 2:58.526 3 0:18.435 140.672
29 25 5 Henrich Christian D Maco 3:00.696 3 0:20.605 138.983
30 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 3:01.793 8 0:21.702 138.144
31 153 4 van Abel Janscho NL Crosslé 33F 3:02.381 8 0:22.290 137.699
32 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 3:02.472 7 0:22.381 137.630
33 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 3:03.317 8 0:23.226 136.995
34 130 Randall Jon GB Kaimann 3:04.401 8 0:24.310 136.190
35 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 3:05.773 8 0:25.682 135.184
36 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 3:07.331 8 0:27.240 134.060
37 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 3:08.222 8 0:28.131 133.425
38 62 9 Hochhold Dirk D Hawke DL19 3:08.490 4 0:28.399 133.236
39 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 3:09.529 3 0:29.438 132.505
40 107 10 Svensson Sven Ake S Austro 3:10.008 8 0:29.917 132.171
41 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 3:10.314 7 0:30.223 131.959
42 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 3:11.036 8 0:30.945 131.460
43 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 3:12.746 7 0:32.655 130.294
44 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 3:12.787 7 0:32.696 130.266
45 132 Bowles John GB Kaimann 3:13.488 4 0:33.397 129.794
46 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 3:14.819 3 0:34.728 128.907
47 124 8 Schilling Jean Marie L Lotus 69 3:15.429 7 0:35.338 128.505
48 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 3:17.792 7 0:37.701 126.970
49 109 10 Nyberg Thomas S Hansen MK IV 3:21.741 3 0:41.650 124.484
50 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 3:44.554 7 1:04.463 111.838

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 20:02, 29/04/2005/E4

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Qualifying

RMU Classic 2005

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER 
JP

 Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

START : 10H05 Race length : 25'
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Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper : MENTEN P.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 21:34, 30/04/2005

26 - Taubert Frank       12 - Ringström Palle     

5 - Holtkamp Gerd       177 - de Boer Henk        

9 - Henrich Klaus       3 - Pilz Axel           

145 - Boersma Wiebe       122 - Mulder Roel         

46 - Biehl Marcel        59 - Häckel Klaus-Dieter 

58 - Hahne Marcus        188 - Johansson Rolf      

129 - Sikström Peter      63 - Heisinger Rudolf    

176 - Prause Peter        83 - Brocks              

133 - de Groote Michel    158 - Winsemius Pier      

150 - Deschutere Danny    128 - Steenhart Jan       

179 - Bourgondiën Martin  136 - Stapleton John      

88 - Schmeyer Harald     123 - Grammen Bernard     

32 - Peters Lothar       55 - Schloz Ulrich       

132 - Bowles John         174 - Ledamun Ralph       

105 - Grosmann-Madsen     166 - Kinkel Frans        

137 - Baeten Johan        103 - Gustafsson Nils Ake 

170 - Sauerbier Karel     61 - Künster Falk        

148 - Meskes Hans         106 - Andersson Alf       

44 - Kelly James         104 - Parfant Frans       

138 - van Heesewijk Esper 25 - Henrich Christian   

153 - van Abel Janscho    101 - Johansson Lars Gunna

4 - Huber Bruno         142 - van der Wouden Jr. K

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Starting Grid 2

RMU Classic 2005

108 - Johansson Anderz    107 - Svensson Sven Ake   

109 - Nyberg Thomas       124 - Schilling Jean Marie



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 0:27:06.162 10 154,435 2:39.810 157,147
2 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 0:27:08.611 10 0:02.449 154,203 2:39.965 156,994
3 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 0:27:46.782 10 0:40.620 150,671 2:44.177 152,967
4 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 0:28:11.121 10 1:04.959 148,503 2:40.065 156,896
5 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 0:28:28.496 10 1:22.334 146,992 2:48.718 148,850
6 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 0:28:50.277 10 1:44.115 145,142 2:49.455 148,202
7 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 0:28:51.525 10 1:45.363 145,037 2:50.158 147,590
8 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 0:28:54.837 10 1:48.675 144,761 2:50.832 147,008
9 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 0:29:00.949 10 1:54.787 144,252 2:50.443 147,343

10 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 0:29:01.974 10 1:55.812 144,167 2:52.111 145,915
11 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 0:29:31.547 10 2:25.385 141,761 2:53.193 145,004
12 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 0:29:32.057 10 2:25.895 141,720 2:51.491 146,443
13 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 0:29:32.204 10 2:26.042 141,708 2:53.107 145,076
14 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:32.435 10 2:26.273 141,690 2:54.667 143,780
15 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 0:29:35.132 10 2:28.970 141,475 2:53.286 144,926
16 83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 0:29:36.926 10 2:30.764 141,332 2:53.750 144,539
17 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 0:29:49.622 10 2:43.460 140,329 2:55.066 143,452
18 158 4 Winsemius Pier NL Lola T 580 0:29:50.749 10 2:44.587 140,241 2:53.779 144,515
19 150 4 Deschutere Danny B Tiga SF78 0:26:01.782 9 1 L 144,721 2:50.446 147,341
20 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 0:27:02.465 9 1:00.683 139,308 2:57.194 141,729
21 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 0:27:03.798 9 1:02.016 139,194 2:57.234 141,697
22 136 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 0:27:04.515 9 1:02.733 139,132 2:56.515 142,275
23 88 Schmeyer Harald D March 0:27:26.847 9 1:25.065 137,246 3:00.702 138,978
24 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 0:27:32.122 9 1:30.340 136,807 2:58.382 140,786
25 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 0:27:50.125 9 1:48.343 135,333 3:01.059 138,704
26 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 0:28:13.877 9 2:12.095 133,435 3:04.113 136,403
27 132 Bowles John GB Kaimann 0:29:12.445 9 3:10.663 128,975 3:07.435 133,986
28 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 0:29:15.199 9 3:13.417 128,773 3:08.320 133,356
29 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 0:29:30.277 9 3:28.495 127,676 3:09.821 132,301
30 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 0:29:40.948 9 3:39.166 126,911 3:12.198 130,665
31 137 9 Baeten Johan B Royale RP 24 0:29:41.334 9 3:39.552 126,884 3:11.835 130,913
32 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 0:29:47.901 9 3:46.119 126,418 3:14.178 129,333
33 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 0:28:22.315 8 2 L 118,021 2:55.751 142,893
34 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:08.548 8 0:46.233 114,900 2:55.555 143,053
35 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 0:22:36.475 7 3 L 129,597 3:00.162 139,395
36 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 0:22:57.259 7 0:20.784 127,641 3:14.702 128,985
37 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 0:27:28.041 7 4:51.566 106,669 2:54.108 144,242
38 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 0:28:26.853 7 5:50.378 102,994 3:48.020 110,138
39 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 0:18:26.372 6 4 L 136,194 3:00.222 139,348
40 25 5 Henrich Christian D Maco 0:11:37.240 4 6 L 144,074 2:47.902 149,573
41 153 4 van Abel Janscho NL Crosslé 33F 0:09:20.877 3 7 L 134,327 3:02.143 137,878
42 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 0:10:07.455 3 0:46.578 124,027 3:11.177 131,363
43 4 1 Huber Bruno CH Argo JM 1 0:06:04.445 2 8 L 137,818 2:57.595 141,409
44 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 0:07:22.295 2 1:17.850 113,560 4:20.623 096,360
45 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 0:07:32.283 2 1:27.838 111,053 4:10.856 100,112
46 107 10 Svensson Sven Ake S Austro 0:03:21.116 1 9 L 124,871 59:59.999 000,116

26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 10 2:39.810 157,147

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:45, 30/04/2005/C1

RMU Classic 2005

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Race 1

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 0:27:08.611 10 154,203 2:39.965 156,994
2 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 0:27:46.782 10 0:38.171 150,671 2:44.177 152,967
3 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 0:28:11.121 10 1:02.510 148,503 2:40.065 156,896
4 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 0:28:28.496 10 1:19.885 146,992 2:48.718 148,850
5 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 0:28:50.277 10 1:41.666 145,142 2:49.455 148,202
6 4 1 Huber Bruno CH Argo JM 1 0:06:04.445 2 8 T 137,818 2:57.595 141,409

12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 10 2:39.965 156,994

1 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 0:29:15.199 9 128,773 3:08.320 133,356
2 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 0:28:22.315 8 1 T 118,021 2:55.751 142,893

170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 4 2:55.751 142,893

1 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 0:29:32.057 10 141,720 2:51.491 146,443

188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 9 2:51.491 146,443

1 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 0:28:51.525 10 145,037 2:50.158 147,590
2 158 4 Winsemius Pier NL Lola T 580 0:29:50.749 10 0:59.224 140,241 2:53.779 144,515
3 150 4 Deschutere Danny B Tiga SF78 0:26:01.782 9 1 T 144,721 2:50.446 147,341
4 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 0:22:36.475 7 3 T 129,597 3:00.162 139,395
5 153 4 van Abel Janscho NL Crosslé 33F 0:09:20.877 3 7 T 134,327 3:02.143 137,878
6 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 0:07:22.295 2 8 T 113,560 4:20.623 096,360

145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 3 2:50.158 147,590

1 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 0:27:06.162 10 154,435 2:39.810 157,147
2 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 0:27:03.798 9 1 T 139,194 2:57.234 141,697
3 25 5 Henrich Christian D Maco 0:11:37.240 4 6 T 144,074 2:47.902 149,573

26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 10 2:39.810 157,147

1 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 0:27:50.125 9 135,333 3:01.059 138,704

32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 4 3:01.059 138,704

1 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 0:29:00.949 10 144,252 2:50.443 147,343
2 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 0:29:35.132 10 0:34.183 141,475 2:53.286 144,926
3 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 0:29:40.948 9 1 T 126,911 3:12.198 130,665
4 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 0:27:28.041 7 3 T 106,669 2:54.108 144,242

46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 6 2:50.443 147,343

1 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 0:29:49.622 10 140,329 2:55.066 143,452
2 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 0:28:13.877 9 1 T 133,435 3:04.113 136,403

133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 5 2:55.066 143,452

1 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 0:28:54.837 10 144,761 2:50.832 147,008
2 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 0:29:01.974 10 0:07.137 144,167 2:52.111 145,915
3 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 0:29:31.547 10 0:36.710 141,761 2:53.193 145,004
4 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 0:29:32.204 10 0:37.367 141,708 2:53.107 145,076
5 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:32.435 10 0:37.598 141,690 2:54.667 143,780
6 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 0:27:02.465 9 1 T 139,308 2:57.194 141,729
7 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 0:27:32.122 9 0:29.657 136,807 2:58.382 140,786
8 137 9 Baeten Johan B Royale RP 24 0:29:41.334 9 2:38.869 126,884 3:11.835 130,913
9 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:08.548 8 2 T 114,900 2:55.555 143,053

10 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 0:18:26.372 6 4 T 136,194 3:00.222 139,348

122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 5 2:50.832 147,008

1 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 0:29:30.277 9 127,676 3:09.821 132,301
2 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 0:29:47.901 9 0:17.624 126,418 3:14.178 129,333
3 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 0:22:57.259 7 2 T 127,641 3:14.702 128,985
4 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 0:28:26.853 7 5:29.594 102,994 3:48.020 110,138
5 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 0:10:07.455 3 6 T 124,027 3:11.177 131,363
6 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 0:07:32.283 2 7 T 111,053 4:10.856 100,112
7 107 10 Svensson Sven Ake S Austro 0:03:21.116 1 8 T 124,871 59:59.999 000,116

105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 4 3:09.821 132,301

1 136 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 0:27:04.515 9 139,132 2:56.515 142,275
2 132 Bowles John GB Kaimann 0:29:12.445 9 2:07.930 128,975 3:07.435 133,986

136 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 5 2:56.515 142,275

1 88 Schmeyer Harald D March 0:27:26.847 9 137,246 3:00.702 138,978

88 Schmeyer Harald D March 8 3:00.702 138,978

1 83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 0:29:36.926 10 141,332 2:53.750 144,539

83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 9 2:53.750 144,539

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:56, 30/04/2005/C1
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RMU Classic 2005

                    

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Race 1

                    

-- Fastest lap --

                    

-- Fastest lap --

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005
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Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper : MENTEN P.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:04, 30/04/2005

26 - Taubert Frank       12 - Ringström Palle     

5 - Holtkamp Gerd       177 - de Boer Henk        

9 - Henrich Klaus       3 - Pilz Axel           

145 - Boersma Wiebe       122 - Mulder Roel         

46 - Biehl Marcel        59 - Häckel Klaus-Dieter 

58 - Hahne Marcus        188 - Johansson Rolf      

129 - Sikström Peter      63 - Heisinger Rudolf    

176 - Prause Peter        83 - Brocks              

133 - de Groote Michel    158 - Winsemius Pier      

150 - Deschutere Danny    128 - Steenhart Jan       

179 - Bourgondiën Martin  136 - Stapleton John      

88 - Schmeyer Harald     123 - Grammen Bernard     

32 - Peters Lothar       55 - Schloz Ulrich       

132 - Bowles John         174 - Ledamun Ralph       

105 - Grosmann-Madsen     166 - Kinkel Frans        

137 - Baeten Johan        103 - Gustafsson Nils Ake 

170 - Sauerbier Karel     61 - Künster Falk        

44 - Kelly James         104 - Parfant Frans       

25 - Henrich Christian   153 - van Abel Janscho    

4 - Huber Bruno         142 - van der Wouden Jr. K

108 - Johansson Anderz    106 - Andersson Alf       

148 - Meskes Hans         101 - Johansson Lars Gunna

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Starting Grid

RMU Classic 2005

107 - Svensson Sven Ake   124 - Schilling Jean Marie

138 - van Heesewijk Esper 109 - Nyberg Thomas       



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 0:27:04.146 10 154,626 2:40.284 156,682
2 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 0:27:04.701 10 0:00.555 154,574 2:39.577 157,376
3 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 0:27:12.270 10 0:08.124 153,857 2:42.874 154,190
4 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 0:28:06.487 10 1:02.341 148,911 2:47.626 149,819
5 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 0:28:22.142 10 1:17.996 147,541 2:49.349 148,295
6 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 0:28:36.494 10 1:32.348 146,308 2:50.767 147,064
7 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 0:28:37.698 10 1:33.552 146,205 2:51.002 146,861
8 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 0:28:54.268 10 1:50.122 144,808 2:46.093 151,202
9 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 0:28:57.592 10 1:53.446 144,531 2:52.635 145,472

10 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 0:29:08.493 10 2:04.347 143,630 2:51.906 146,089
11 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 0:29:10.600 10 2:06.454 143,457 2:54.159 144,199
12 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 0:29:12.737 10 2:08.591 143,282 2:53.895 144,418
13 83 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 0:29:23.126 10 2:18.980 142,438 2:53.084 145,095
14 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 0:29:23.905 10 2:19.759 142,375 2:50.683 147,136
15 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 0:29:27.087 10 2:22.941 142,119 2:53.531 144,721
16 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:27.390 10 2:23.244 142,094 2:54.070 144,273
17 150 4 Deschutere Danny B Tiga SF78 0:29:27.695 10 2:23.549 142,070 2:53.819 144,481
18 158 4 Winsemius Pier NL Lola T 580 0:29:29.601 10 2:25.455 141,917 2:54.277 144,102
19 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 0:29:45.914 10 2:41.768 140,620 2:54.582 143,850
20 136 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 0:29:55.698 10 2:51.552 139,854 2:57.339 141,614
21 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 0:29:56.115 10 2:51.969 139,822 2:58.206 140,925
22 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 0:27:03.075 9 1 L 139,256 2:57.897 141,169
23 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 0:27:36.348 9 0:33.273 136,458 2:58.261 140,881
24 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 0:27:38.667 9 0:35.592 136,267 3:01.729 138,193
25 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 0:27:53.125 9 0:50.050 135,090 3:00.567 139,082
26 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 0:27:53.773 9 0:50.698 135,038 3:02.416 137,672
27 132 Bowles John GB Kaimann 0:27:54.540 9 0:51.465 134,976 3:00.997 138,751
28 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 0:28:25.912 9 1:22.837 132,494 3:06.998 134,299
29 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 0:28:49.061 9 1:45.986 130,720 3:08.504 133,226
30 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 0:28:49.377 9 1:46.302 130,696 3:09.084 132,817
31 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:15.561 9 2:12.486 128,747 3:13.398 129,854
32 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 0:29:18.334 9 2:15.259 128,543 3:14.500 129,119
33 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 0:29:22.704 9 2:19.629 128,225 3:11.928 130,849
34 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 0:29:50.190 9 2:47.115 126,256 3:14.997 128,790
35 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 0:30:07.066 9 3:03.991 125,077 3:41.563 113,347
36 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 0:26:08.769 8 2 L 128,068 3:11.755 130,967
37 124 8 Schilling Jean Marie L Lotus 69 0:27:05.359 8 0:56.590 123,609 3:21.605 124,568
38 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 0:27:48.396 8 1:39.627 120,420 3:26.359 121,699
39 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 0:20:53.391 7 3 L 140,256 2:53.900 144,414
40 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 0:21:24.635 7 0:31.244 136,844 2:58.006 141,083
41 109 10 Nyberg Thomas S Hansen MK IV 0:27:43.802 7 6:50.411 105,659 3:26.333 121,714
42 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 0:12:01.904 4 6 L 139,152 12:01.904 034,788
43 137 9 Baeten Johan B Royale RP 24 0:13:27.450 4 1:25.546 124,409 13:27.450 031,102

177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 9 2:39.577 157,376

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 12:04, 01/05/2005/C8
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-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Race 2

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 177 1 de Boer Henk NL Argo JM 1 0:27:04.701 10 154,574 2:39.577 157,376
2 12 1 Ringström Palle DK March 753 0:27:12.270 10 153,857 2:42.874 154,190
3 5 1 Holtkamp Gerd D Ralt RT1 0:28:06.487 10 148,911 2:47.626 149,819
4 9 1 Henrich Klaus D Ralt RT1 0:28:22.142 10 147,541 2:49.349 148,295
5 3 1 Pilz Axel D Ralt RT1 0:28:36.494 10 146,308 2:50.767 147,064

1 170 2 Sauerbier Karel NL Chevron B40 0:28:54.268 10 144,808 2:46.093 151,202
2 174 2 Ledamun Ralph GB Argo JM 1 0:27:36.348 9 1T 136,458 2:58.261 140,881

1 188 3 Johansson Rolf S GRD 0:29:08.493 10  143,630 2:51.906 146,089

1 145 4 Boersma Wiebe NL Crosslé 33F 0:28:37.698 10 146,205 2:51.002 146,861
2 142 4 van der Wouden Jr. K NL Royale RP30 0:29:23.905 10 142,375 2:50.683 147,136
3 148 4 Meskes Hans NL Van Diemen RF78 0:27:53.773 9 1T 135,038 3:02.416 137,672

1 26 5 Taubert Frank D March 79SV 0:27:04.146 10 154,626 2:40.284 156,682
2 179 5 Bourgondiën Martin B Kaimann 0:27:03.075 9 1 L 139,256 2:57.897 141,169

1 32 6 Peters Lothar D Merlyn MK9 0:28:25.912 9 132,494 3:06.998 134,299

1 46 7 Biehl Marcel D March 733 0:29:12.737 10 143,282 2:53.895 144,418
2 44 7 Kelly James D Ensign 0:29:45.914 10 140,620 2:54.582 143,850
3 166 7 Kinkel Frans NL March 713 0:29:50.190 9 1T 126,256 3:14.997 128,790
4 176 7 Prause Peter D Ensign 0:21:24.635 7 3T 136,844 2:58.006 141,083

1 133 8 de Groote Michel L Merlyn MK20S 0:29:56.115 10 139,822 2:58.206 140,925
2 55 8 Schloz Ulrich D Merlyn MK20 0:29:18.334 9 1T 128,543 3:14.500 129,119
3 124 8 Schilling Jean Marie L Lotus 69 0:27:05.359 8 2T 123,609 3:21.605 124,568

1 122 9 Mulder Roel NL PRS RH02 0:28:57.592 10 144,531 2:52.635 145,472
2 59 9 Häckel Klaus-Dieter D Lola 0:29:10.600 10 143,457 2:54.159 144,199
3 58 9 Hahne Marcus D Image FF4 0:29:27.087 10  142,119 2:53.531 144,721
4 63 9 Heisinger Rudolf D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:27.390 10 142,094 2:54.070 144,273
5 123 9 Grammen Bernard B Royale RP26 0:27:38.667 9 1T 136,267 3:01.729 138,193
6 138 9 van Heesewijk Esper NL van Diemen RF 80 0:27:53.125 9 1T 135,090 3:00.567 139,082
7 61 9 Künster Falk D van Diemen RF 83 0:29:15.561 9 1T 128,747 3:13.398 129,854
8 129 9 Sikström Peter S van Diemen RF 79 0:20:53.391 7 3T 140,256 2:53.900 144,414
9 128 9 Steenhart Jan NL PRS RH02 0:12:01.904 4 6T 139,152 12:01.904 034,788

10 137 9 Baeten Johan B Royale RP 24 0:13:27.450 4 6T 124,409 13:27.450 031,102

1 101 10 Johansson Lars Gunna S GMS III 0:28:49.061 9 130,720 3:08.504 133,226
2 105 10 Grosmann-Madsen Axel SW BMVe 0:28:49.377 9 130,696 3:09.084 132,817
3 103 10 Gustafsson Nils Ake S Hansen MKII 0:29:22.704 9 128,225 3:11.928 130,849
4 104 10 Parfant Frans NL Apal 0:30:07.066 9 125,077 3:41.563 113,347
5 106 10 Andersson Alf S RPB 0:26:08.769 8 1T 128,068 3:11.755 130,967
6 108 10 Johansson Anderz S Hanson MKIII 0:27:48.396 8 1T 120,420 3:26.359 121,699
7 109 10 Nyberg Thomas S Hansen MK IV 0:27:43.802 7 2T 105,659 3:26.333 121,714

1 136 11 Stapleton John GB Hawke DL5 0:29:55.698 10 139,854 2:57.339 141,614
2 132 11 Bowles John GB Kaimann 0:27:54.540 9 1T 134,976 3:00.997 138,751

1 83 13 Brocks Michael D Tiga SC80 0:29:23.126 10 142,438 2:53.084 145,095

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 12:04, 01/05/2005/C8
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-- RETIREMENTS --

8 - ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal
Race 2

Classe  1           
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Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper:MENTEN P.
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